South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
February 09, 2026, 03:44:42 pm

Session 111 - (1995-1996)

H 4392 General Bill, By A.W. Byrd, J. Brown, T. Brown, Cave, Cobb-Hunter, Harvin, J. Hines, M.H. Kinon, Lloyd,
Moody-Lawrence and J.M. White

A Bill to amend Title 44, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to health, by adding Chapter 125 to enact the
Osteoporosis Prevention and Treatment Education Act so as to establish the Osteoporosis Education Fund to be administered
by the Department of Health and Environmental Control and to establish the purpose of the fund and the department's
responsibilities in carrying out the purpose of the fund.

12/20/95
12/20/95
01/09/96
01/09/96
04/17/96

04/23/96
04/23/96
04/24/96
04/24/96
04/24/96

House
House
House
House
House

House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs
Introduced and read first time HJ-75

Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-75
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs
HJ-6

Amended HJ-55

Read second time HJ-57

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-14

Introduced and read first time

Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-41

Page 1 of 1



