

Session 111 - (1995-1996)

H 4392 General Bill, By A.W. Byrd, J. Brown, T. Brown, Cave, Cobb-Hunter, Harvin, J. Hines, M.H. Kinon, Lloyd, Moody-Lawrence and J.M. White

A Bill to amend Title 44, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to health, by adding Chapter 125 to enact the Osteoporosis Prevention and Treatment Education Act so as to establish the Osteoporosis Education Fund to be administered by the Department of Health and Environmental Control and to establish the purpose of the fund and the department's responsibilities in carrying out the purpose of the fund.

12/20/95	House	Prefiled
12/20/95	House	Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs
01/09/96	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-75
01/09/96	House	Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-75
04/17/96	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-6
04/23/96	House	Amended HJ-55
04/23/96	House	Read second time HJ-57
04/24/96	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-14
04/24/96	Senate	Introduced and read first time
04/24/96	Senate	Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-41